目录 / Table Of Contents
电机型号说明
Description Of Motor Type
单相串励电机 44 AC系列
AC Universal Motor 44 Series
单相串励电机 54 AC系列
AC Universal Motor 54 Series
单相串励行星减速电机 54 AC系列

Power Range: 20-80W
转速范围：4000-20000rpm
Rotational Speed Range: 4000-20000 rpm
定制 / Customizable solutions
可提供定制电压、性能、电路、热保护器、EMC等。
Can provide custom voltage, electrical performance, circuit, thermal protector, EMC, etc.
以及出轴、安装端盖、引出线、耐高温等级、风叶等。
And shaft, installation end cover, lead wire, high temperature grade, Blade, etc.
电机技术参数 / Motor Technical Data
外形图 / Mechanical Dimensions
Model
Voltage
No-load Rated Load Stall Core
ThicknessSpeed Current Power Speed Torque Current Torque Current
V rpm A W rpm N.m A N.m A L:mm
BG-4445AC110-80S 110 11000 0.09 24 5500 0.04 0.22 0.08 0.44 45
BG-4445AC120-100S 120 16500 0.12 34 8000 0.04 0.28 0.08 0.57 45
BG-4445AC220-110S 220 21000 0.12 57 12000 0.05 0.26 0.09 0.52 45
BG-4445AC230-125S 230 27000 0.21 79 14500 0.05 0.34 0.10 0.69 45
3
单相串励电机 54 AC系列
AC Universal Motor 54 Series
使用环境：-20℃~50℃

Power Range: 45-200W
转速范围：4000-20000rpm
Rotational Speed Range: 4000-20000 rpm
定制 / Customizable solutions
可提供定制电压、性能、电路、热保护器、EMC等。
Can provide custom voltage, electrical performance, circuit, thermal protector, EMC, etc.
以及出轴、安装端盖、引出线、耐高温等级、风叶等。
And shaft, installation end cover, lead wire, high temperature grade, Blade, etc.
电机技术参数 / Motor Technical Data
外形图 / Mechanical Dimensions
Model
Voltage
No-load Rated Load Stall Core
ThicknessSpeed Current Power Speed Torque Current Torque Current
V rpm A W rpm N.m A N.m A N.m
BG-5445AC110-80S 110 16000 0.32 46 8000 0.05 0.42 0.11 0.84 45
BG-5445AC120-100S 120 21000 0.57 98 10000 0.09 0.82 0.19 1.63 45
BG-5445AC220-110S 220 22000 0.68 165 11000 0.14 0.75 0.29 1.50 45
BG-5445AC230-125S 230 24000 0.7 200 12500 0.15 0.87 0.31 1.74 45
4
单相串励行星减速电机 54 AC系列
AC Universal Planetary Gear Motor 54 Series
内齿圈材料：金属

Power Range: 45-200W
转速范围：6000-20000rpm
Rotational Speed Range: 6000-20000rpm
定 制 / Customizable solutions
可提供定制电压、性能、电路、热保护器、EMC等。
Can provide custom voltage, electrical performance, circuit, thermal protector, EMC, etc.
以及出轴、安装端盖、引出线、耐高温等级、风叶等。
And shaft, installation end cover, lead wire, high temperature grade, Blade, etc.
电机技术参数 / Motor Technical Data
外形图 / Mechanical Dimensions
Model
Voltage
No-load Rated Load Stall Core
ThicknessSpeed Current Power Speed Torque Current Torque Current
V rpm A W rpm N.m A N.m A L:mm
BG-5412AC230 -105S 230 24000 0.10 46 10500 0.04 0.20 0.08 0.40 12
BG-5425AC220 -129S 220 30000 0.1 120 12900 0.09 0.55 0.18 1.09 25
BG-5435AC110 -113S 110 25000 0.10 150 12300 0.12 1.36 0.23 2.73 35
BG-5445AC120 -151S 120 27000 0.15 200 15100 0.13 1.67 0.25 3.33 45
6
单相串励电机 63 AC系列
AC Universal Motor 63 Series
使用环境：-20℃~50℃

Power Range: 80-300W
转速范围：6000-20000rpm
Rotational Speed Range: 6000-20000rpm
定 制 / Customizable solutions
可提供定制电压、性能、电路、热保护器、EMC等。
Can provide custom voltage, electrical performance, circuit, thermal protector, EMC, etc.
以及出轴、安装端盖、引出线、耐高温等级、风叶等。
And shaft, installation end cover, lead wire, high temperature grade, Blade, etc.
电机技术参数 / Motor Technical Data
外形图 / Mechanical Dimensions
Model
Voltage
No-load Rated Load Stall Core
ThicknessSpeed Current Power Speed Torque Current Torque Current
V rpm A W rpm N.m A N.m A L:mm
BG-6320AC110 -64S 110 15000 0.10 65 6440 0.10 0.59 0.19 1.18 20
BG-6325AC220 -75S 220 18500 0.1 110 7500 0.14 0.50 0.28 1.00 25
BG-6335AC230 -101S 230 24500 0.10 200 10130 0.19 0.87 0.38 1.74 35
BG-6340AC230 -93S 230 22000 0.1 300 9300 0.31 1.30 0.62 2.61 40
7
单相串励电机 65 AC系列
AC Universal Motor 65 Series
使用环境：-20℃~50℃

转速范围：5000-10000rpm
Rotational Speed Range: 5000-10000rpm
定 制 / Customizable solutions
可提供定制电压、性能、电路、热保护器、EMC等。
Can provide custom voltage, electrical performance, circuit, thermal protector, EMC, etc.
以及出轴、安装端盖、引出线、耐高温等级、风叶等。
And shaft, installation end cover, lead wire, high temperature grade, Blade, etc.
电机技术参数 / Motor Technical Data
外形图 / Mechanical Dimensions
Model
Voltage
No-load Rated Load Stall
Body Length
Speed Current Power Speed Torque Current Torque Current
V rpm A W rpm N.m A N.m A L:mm
BG-65AC110-55S 110 11000 0.1 80 5500 0.14 0.73 0.28 1.45 118
BG-65AC110-100S 110 20000 0.1 160 10000 0.15 1.45 0.31 2.91 118
BG-65AC220-55S 220 10000 0.1 80 5500 0.14 0.36 0.28 0.73 118
BG-65AC220-100S 220 19000 0.1 160 10000 0.15 0.73 0.31 1.45 118
8
单相串励电机 70 AC系列
AC Universal Motor 70 Series
使用环境：-20℃~50℃

转速范围：4000-10000rpm
Rotational Speed Range: 4000-10000rpm
定 制 / Customizable solutions
可提供定制电压、性能、电路、热保护器、EMC等。
Can provide custom voltage, electrical performance, circuit, thermal protector, EMC, etc.
以及出轴、安装端盖、引出线、耐高温等级、风叶等。
And shaft, installation end cover, lead wire, high temperature grade, Blade, etc.
电机技术参数 / Motor Technical Data
外形图 / Mechanical Dimensions
Model
Voltage
No-load Rated Load Stall
Body Length
Speed Current Power Speed Torque Current Torque Current
V rpm A W rpm N.m A N.m A L:mm
BG-70AC120-40S 120 9500 0.10 25 4000 0.06 0.21 0.12 0.42 108
BG-70AC220-60S 220 11500 0.1 35 6000 0.06 0.16 0.11 0.32 108
BG-70AC110-80S 110 16000 0.10 50 8000 0.06 0.45 0.12 0.91 108
BG-70AC220-100S 220 20000 0.1 75 10000 0.07 0.34 0.14 0.68 108
9
单相串励电机 74 AC系列
AC Universal Motor 74 Series
使用环境：-20℃~50℃

转速范围：4500-10000rpm
Rotational Speed Range: 4500-10000rpm
定 制 / Customizable solutions
可提供定制电压、性能、电路、热保护器、EMC等。
Can provide custom voltage, electrical performance, circuit, thermal protector, EMC, etc.
以及出轴、安装端盖、引出线、耐高温等级、风叶等。
And shaft, installation end cover, lead wire, high temperature grade, Blade, etc.
电机技术参数 / Motor Technical Data
外形图 / Mechanical Dimensions
Model
Voltage
No-load Rated Load Stall
Body Length
Speed Current Power Speed Torque Current Torque Current
V rpm A W rpm N.m A N.m A L:mm
BG-74AC110-100S 110 18000 0.2 180 10000 0.17 1.64 0.34 3.27 126
BG-74AC220-100S 220 18000 0.1 180 10000 0.17 0.82 0.34 1.64 126
10
单相串励电机 76 AC系列
AC Universal Motor 76 Series
使用环境：-20℃~50℃

Power Range: 100-500W
转速范围：6000-20000rpm
Rotational Speed Range: 6000-20000rpm
定 制 / Customizable solutions
可提供定制电压、性能、电路、热保护器、EMC等。
Can provide custom voltage, electrical performance, circuit, thermal protector, EMC, etc.
以及出轴、安装端盖、引出线、耐高温等级、风叶等。
And shaft, installation end cover, lead wire, high temperature grade, Blade, etc.
电机技术参数 / Motor Technical Data
外形图 / Mechanical Dimensions
Model
Voltage
No-load Rated Load Stall Core
ThicknessSpeed Current Power Speed Torque Current Torque Current
V rpm A W rpm N.m A N.m A L:mm
BG-7620AC230 -73S 230 17500 0.10 120 7350 0.16 0.52 0.31 1.04 20
BG-7625AC220 -95S 220 19000 0.1 141 9500 0.14 0.64 0.28 1.28 25
BG-7635AC110 -110S 110 21500 0.34 312 11000 0.27 2.84 0.54 5.67 35
BG-7640AC220 -120S 220 25000 0.28 457 12000 0.36 2.08 0.73 4.15 40
11
单相串励电机 76 AC系列
AC Universal Motor 76 Series
使用环境：-20℃~50℃

Power Range: 200-800W
转速范围：6000-20000rpm
Rotational Speed Range: 6000-20000rpm
定 制 / Customizable solutions
可提供定制电压、性能、电路、热保护器、EMC等。
Can provide custom voltage, electrical performance, circuit, thermal protector, EMC, etc.
以及出轴、安装端盖、引出线、耐高温等级、风叶等。
And shaft, installation end cover, lead wire, high temperature grade, Blade, etc.
电机技术参数 / Motor Technical Data
外形图 / Mechanical Dimensions
Model
Voltage
No-load Rated Load Stall Core
ThicknessSpeed Current Power Speed Torque Current Torque Current
V rpm A W rpm N.m A N.m A L:mm
BG-8820AC110 -105S 110 17000 0.30 246 10500 0.22 2.24 0.45 4.47 20
BG-8825AC120 -110S 120 19000 0.33 279 11000 0.24 2.33 0.48 4.65 25
BG-8835AC220 -100S 220 17500 0.33 504 10000 0.48 2.29 0.96 4.58 35
BG-8840AC230 -91S 230 16000 0.42 675 9100 0.71 2.93 1.42 5.87 40
13
单相串励电机 91 AC系列
AC Universal Motor 91 Series
使用环境：-20℃~50℃

转速范围：4000-10000rpm
Rotational Speed Range: 4000-10000rpm
定 制 / Customizable solutions
可提供定制电压、性能、电路、热保护器、EMC等。
Can provide custom voltage, electrical performance, circuit, thermal protector, EMC, etc.
以及出轴、安装端盖、引出线、耐高温等级、风叶等。
And shaft, installation end cover, lead wire, high temperature grade, Blade, etc.
电机技术参数 / Motor Technical Data
外形图 / Mechanical Dimensions
Model
Voltage
No-load Rated Load Stall
Body Length
Speed Current Power Speed Torque Current Torque Current
V rpm A W rpm N.m A N.m A L:mm
BG-91AC220-40S 220 9500 0.1 80 4000 0.19 0.36 0.38 0.73 131
BG-91AC120-60S 120 11500 0.1 110 6000 0.18 0.92 0.35 1.83 131
BG-91AC110-80S 110 16000 0.15 130 8000 0.16 1.18 0.31 2.36 131
BG-91AC230-100S 230 20000 0.1 180 10000 0.17 0.78 0.34 1.57 131
14
单相串励电机 92 AC系列
AC Universal Motor 92 Series
使用环境：-20℃~50℃

转速范围：4000-10000rpm
Rotational Speed Range: 4000-10000rpm
定 制 / Customizable solutions
可提供定制电压、性能、电路、热保护器、EMC等。
Can provide custom voltage, electrical performance, circuit, thermal protector, EMC, etc.
以及出轴、安装端盖、引出线、耐高温等级、风叶等。
And shaft, installation end cover, lead wire, high temperature grade, Blade, etc.
电机技术参数 / Motor Technical Data
外形图 / Mechanical Dimensions
Model
Voltage
No-load Rated Load Stall
Body Length
Speed Current Power Speed Torque Current Torque Current
V rpm A W rpm N.m A N.m A L:mm
BG-92AC110-40S 110 9500 0.1 40 4000 0.10 0.36 0.19 0.73 131.5
BG-92AC220-60S 220 11500 0.1 65 6000 0.10 0.30 0.21 0.59 131.5
BG-92AC120-80S 120 16000 0.1 83 8000 0.10 0.69 0.20 1.38 131.5
BG-92AC220-100S 220 20000 0.1 115 10000 0.11 0.52 0.22 1.05 131.5
15
单相串励电机 93 AC系列
AC Universal Motor 93 Series
使用环境：-20℃~50℃

Power Range: 300-1200W
转速范围：9000-20000rpm
Rotational Speed Range: 9000-20000rpm
定 制 / Customizable solutions
可提供定制电压、性能、电路、热保护器、EMC等。
Can provide custom voltage, electrical performance, circuit, thermal protector, EMC, etc.
以及出轴、安装端盖、引出线、耐高温等级、风叶等。
And shaft, installation end cover, lead wire, high temperature grade, Blade, etc.
电机技术参数 / Motor Technical Data
外形图 / Mechanical Dimensions
Model
Voltage
No-load Rated Load Stall Core
ThicknessSpeed Current Power Speed Torque Current Torque Current
V rpm A W rpm N.m A N.m A L:mm
BG-9325AC220 -93S 220 16500 0.88 375 9370 0.38 1.70 0.76 3.41 25
BG-9335AC220 -104S 220 17800 0.33 570 10400 0.52 2.59 1.05 5.18 35
BG-9340AC220 -135S 220 22600 0.68 840 13500 0.59 3.82 1.19 7.64 40
BG-9350AC220 -157S 220 25000 0.7 1200 15700 0.73 5.45 1.46 10.91 50
16
单相串励电机 95 AC系列
AC Universal Motor 95 Series
使用环境：-20℃~50℃

Power Range: 500-1500W
转速范围：9000-20000rpm
Rotational Speed Range: 9000-20000rpm
定 制 / Customizable solutions
可提供定制电压、性能、电路、热保护器、EMC等。
Can provide custom voltage, electrical performance, circuit, thermal protector, EMC, etc.
以及出轴、安装端盖、引出线、耐高温等级、风叶等。
And shaft, installation end cover, lead wire, high temperature grade, Blade, etc.
电机技术参数 / Motor Technical Data
外形图 / Mechanical Dimensions
Model
Voltage
No-load Rated Load Stall Core
ThicknessSpeed Current Power Speed Torque Current Torque Current
V rpm A W rpm N.m A N.m A L:mm
BG-9525AC220 -93S 220 16500 0.88 548 9370 0.56 2.49 1.12 4.98 25
BG-9535AC220 -104S 220 17800 0.33 798 10400 0.73 3.63 1.47 7.25 35
BG-9540AC220 -135S 220 22600 0.68 993 13500 0.70 4.51 1.40 9.03 40
BG-9550AC220 -157S 220 25000 0.7 1500 15700 0.91 6.82 1.82 13.64 50
17
单相串励电机 95 AC系列
AC Universal Motor 95 Series
使用环境：-20℃~50℃